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РАСПИСАНИЕ РАБОТЫ СПОРТИВНЫХ СЕКЦИЙ 
 

На 2024-2025 учебный год 
 

 
Название  Режим работы Руководитель 

ШСК 
«Олимп» 

2 классы (вт) 
3 классы (ср) 
4 классы (чт) 
5 классы (пт) 
6 классы (пн) 

12:30-13:05 
12:30-13:05 
12:30-13:05 
12:30-13:05 
12:30-13:05 

 
 

Быкова Д.В 

 

Жанна Владимировна
Штамп

Жанна Владимировна
Штамп
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